LITZS	Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government200 E. Main St Lexington, KY 40507Legislation Details							
File #:	0109	-	Version:	1	Name:	Town Branch WWTP	nology Step Screen Repair	
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Approved		
File created:	1/17/	2020			In control:	Urban County Council		
On agenda:	2/20/	2020			Final action	n: 2/20/2020		
Enactment date:	2/20/	2020			Enactment	#: R-066-2020		
Title:	A Resolution authorizing the Div. of Water Quality, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to purchase replacement components for step screens at the Town Branch Waste Water Treatment Plant, from Huber Technology, Inc., a sole source provider, at a cost estimated not to exceed \$60,343.86. [Div. of Water Quality, Martin]							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:		1. Blue Sheet Memo, 2. HuberTechnologySoleSource2, 3. Quote 71006835 Lexington KY, 4. Town Branch Waste Water Treatment Plant Map, 5. 00677845.pdf, 6. R-066-2020, 7. Contract #031-2020						
Date	Ver.	Action B	у			Action	Result	
2/20/2020	1	Urban (County Cour	ncil		Approved	Pass	
2/6/2020	1	Urban (County Cour	ncil		Received First Reading		

Approved and Referred to Docket

1/28/2020

1

Session

Urban County Council Work

Pass